
European Junior Championship
Sunday, February 27, 2022 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HUBER Pia AUT 200 08.10.2003
2 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 29 24.01.2003
3 ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT 308 01.06.2003
4 ABDINOVA Alfiya AZE 361 09.11.2005
5 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 12.06.2007
6 IDRISZADE Azarin AZE 197 19.03.2004
7 RAHIMOVA Nazila AZE 143 28.06.2005
8 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 21.04.2003
9 ERMENKOVA Yoanna BUL 16.02.2004
10 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 21.11.2006
11 VELISLAVOVA Victoria BUL 364 22.12.2006
12 BANOVIC Iva CRO 294 15.05.2002
13 GALIC Ana CRO 195 12.09.2003
14 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 135 07.06.2002
15 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 6 25.04.2002
16 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 117 07.07.2002
17 STILLER Natalja DEN 384 23.02.2004
18 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 90 10.10.2003
19 LOZANO Candela ESP 275 06.03.2006
20 RAPOSO Dana ESP 46 02.09.2002
21 ROBLES Elena ESP 190 01.05.2004
22 LANNES Susanne EST 119 16.08.2004
23 PALK Madli EST 83 26.06.2003
24 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 146 27.03.2006
25 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 82 27.03.2004
26 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 08.11.2006
27 LUNDELL Moa FIN 06.03.2006
28 PALLASVESA Inka FIN 186 04.05.2005
29 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 136 25.05.2004
30 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 74 05.04.2003
31 FRANCILLONNE Oceane FRA 120 18.09.2004
32 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais FRA 47 08.11.2004
33 PINIER Clementine FRA 61 04.07.2002
34 BULMAN Imogen GBR 174 19.07.2003
35 CARON Julia GBR 64 07.03.2004
36 LEBOR Hannah GBR 77 23.07.2005
37 LEVER Rachael GBR 188 22.03.2002
38 KANKIIA Kristina GEO 03.07.2007
39 GOLDMANN Lara GER 45 21.11.2002
40 KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 133 28.02.2003
41 WETZKER Laura Katalin GER 60 10.07.2002
42 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 51 28.09.2004
43 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 161 27.09.2002
44 KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE 304 16.03.2003
45 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 242 31.01.2003
46 BUKI Lili HUN 10 05.05.2002
47 GACHALYI Greta HUN 75 28.09.2006
48 MUHARI Eszter HUN 8 30.09.2002
49 SALAMON Reka HUN 48 15.02.2004
50 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 66 20.10.2003
51 FEYGIN Nicole ISR 91 29.01.2003
52 GALPER Eva ISR 78 21.11.2002
53 VAINBERG Sophia ISR 175 05.09.2004
54 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 16 08.10.2003
55 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 35 08.05.2003
56 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 50 23.09.2003
57 SILETTI Vittoria ITA 68 29.03.2004
58 ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT 171 20.11.2003
59 PROSINA Sofija LAT 162 24.09.2006
60 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 44 04.05.2003
61 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 214 12.08.2003
62 ZENS Anna LUX 139 26.04.2003
63 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 261 05.01.2004
64 JANELLI Zofia POL 37 25.12.2002
65 KLASIK Alicja POL 3 14.02.2004
66 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 4 21.01.2003
67 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 24 22.06.2003
68 SA Madalena POR 185 18.06.2002
69 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 267 21.07.2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 GHICA Andrada ROU 148 20.03.2003
71 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 69 20.07.2003
72 SONT Emma ROU 04.02.2005
73 BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS 2 08.09.2003
74 KHAERTDINOVA Polina RUS 1 06.11.2003
75 NAZAROVA Anastasiia RUS 7 29.04.2002
76 RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS 27 06.05.2005
77 BAJIC Jana SRB 04.10.2005
78 KECMAN Milica SRB 144 09.10.2002
79 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 96 11.05.2003
80 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 70 29.06.2005
81 IZZO Iulia SUI 62 28.08.2002
82 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 42 13.01.2002
83 ROMEO Virgina SUI 13 28.05.2002
84 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 65 22.03.2002
85 FRANSSON Emma SWE 36 06.06.2002
86 MAANINKA Moa SWE 257 06.12.2004
87 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 230 16.11.2004
88 ERTURK Aleyna TUR 49 18.08.2005
89 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 231 02.02.2007
90 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 116 28.02.2005
91 SONYUKSEK Berra TUR 92 07.03.2005
92 CONRAD Emily UKR 54 05.08.2007
93 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 73 26.09.2005



14 pools
5 pools of 6 and 9 pools of 7
71 (76.34% of 93) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KHAERTDINOVA Polina RUS 1
2 BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS 2
3 KLASIK Alicja POL 3
4 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 4
5 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 6
6 NAZAROVA Anastasiia RUS 7
7 MUHARI Eszter HUN 8
8 BUKI Lili HUN 10
9 ROMEO Virgina SUI 13
10 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 16
11 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 24
12 RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS 27
13 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 29
14 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 35
15 FRANSSON Emma SWE 36
16 JANELLI Zofia POL 37
17 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 42
18 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 44
19 GOLDMANN Lara GER 45
20 RAPOSO Dana ESP 46
21 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais FRA 47
22 SALAMON Reka HUN 48
23 ERTURK Aleyna TUR 49
24 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 50
25 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 51
26 CONRAD Emily UKR 54
27 WETZKER Laura Katalin GER 60
28 PINIER Clementine FRA 61
29 IZZO Iulia SUI 62
30 CARON Julia GBR 64
31 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 65
32 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 66
33 SILETTI Vittoria ITA 68
34 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 69
35 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 70
36 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 73
37 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 74
38 GACHALYI Greta HUN 75
39 LEBOR Hannah GBR 77
40 GALPER Eva ISR 78
41 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 82
42 PALK Madli EST 83
43 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 90
44 FEYGIN Nicole ISR 91
45 SONYUKSEK Berra TUR 92
46 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 96
47 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 116
48 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 117
49 LANNES Susanne EST 119
50 FRANCILLONNE Oceane FRA 120
51 KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 133
52 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 135
53 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 136
54 ZENS Anna LUX 139
55 RAHIMOVA Nazila AZE 143
56 KECMAN Milica SRB 144
57 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 146
58 GHICA Andrada ROU 148
59 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 161
60 PROSINA Sofija LAT 162
61 ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT 171
62 BULMAN Imogen GBR 174
63 VAINBERG Sophia ISR 175
64 SA Madalena POR 185
65 PALLASVESA Inka FIN 186
66 LEVER Rachael GBR 188
67 ROBLES Elena ESP 190
68 GALIC Ana CRO 195



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 IDRISZADE Azarin AZE 197
70 HUBER Pia AUT 200
71 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 214
72 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 230
73 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 231
74 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 242
75 MAANINKA Moa SWE 257
76 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 261
77 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 267
78 LOZANO Candela ESP 275
79 BANOVIC Iva CRO 294
80 KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE 304
81 ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT 308
82 ABDINOVA Alfiya AZE 361
83 VELISLAVOVA Victoria BUL 364
84 STILLER Natalja DEN 384
85 LUNDELL Moa FIN
86 ERMENKOVA Yoanna BUL
87 BAJIC Jana SRB
88 KANKIIA Kristina GEO
89 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL
90 SONT Emma ROU
91 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL
92 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN
93 HASANLI KHADIJA AZE
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Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

LUNDELL Moa FIN

PINIER Clementine FRA

STILLER Natalja DEN

KHAERTDINOVA Polina RUS

PROOSVALI Anneli EST

IZZO Iulia SUI

KECMAN Milica SRB

Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)

BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS

CARON Julia GBR

VELISLAVOVA Victoria BUL

WETZKER Laura Katalin GER

BAJIC Jana SRB

GHICA Andrada ROU

RAHIMOVA Nazila AZE

Strip 13

11:00

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

ABDINOVA Alfiya AZE

ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE

ZENS Anna LUX

CONRAD Emily UKR

KLASIK Alicja POL

ERMENKOVA Yoanna BUL

KARAMPINI Eirini GRE



Strip 14

11:00

Referee(s):

AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

ZITTEL Alexandra GER

BOGDANOV Adele ISR

KANKIIA Kristina GEO

AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE

KLUGHARDT Gloria POL

PROSINA Sofija LAT

ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT

Strip 15

11:00

Referee(s):

MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

MOROIANU Bianca ROU

ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT

KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE

VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN

PAULIS Lucrezia ITA

BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE

Strip 16

11:00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

SALAMON Reka HUN

KOZIELSKI Katharina GER

BULMAN Imogen GBR

NAZAROVA Anastasiia RUS

SONT Emma ROU

BANOVIC Iva CRO

SILETTI Vittoria ITA



Strip 17

11:00

Referee(s):

LENNON Christopher (GBR)

STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL

ERTURK Aleyna TUR

LOZANO Candela ESP

GOGNIAT Vanie SUI

MUHARI Eszter HUN

VAINBERG Sophia ISR

FRANCILLONNE Oceane FRA

Strip 18

11:00

Referee(s):

STEACY Sarah (IRL)

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU

NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais FRA

LANNES Susanne EST

ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR

SA Madalena POR

HAMALAINEN Emma FIN

BUKI Lili HUN

Strip 19

11:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

ROMEO Virgina SUI

TENGESDAL Vilde NOR

PALLASVESA Inka FIN

RAPOSO Dana ESP

HASANLI KHADIJA AZE

PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE

CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA



Strip 20

11:00

Referee(s):

CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

MAANINKA Moa SWE

CAFORIO Gaia ITA

GOLDMANN Lara GER

SONMUS Damlanur TUR

GACHALYI Greta HUN

LEVER Rachael GBR

Strip 21

11:00

Referee(s):

MORALES Jacobo (MEX)
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

LEBOR Hannah GBR

ROBLES Elena ESP

OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR

KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL

Strip 22

11:00

Referee(s):

TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS

GALIC Ana CRO

GALPER Eva ISR

SONYUKSEK Berra TUR

RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE

PASCHE Alyssa SUI

Strip 23

11:00

Referee(s):

JEZA Jure (SLO)

JANELLI Zofia POL

IDRISZADE Azarin AZE

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE

FEYGIN Nicole ISR

TRUUSE Gabriela EST

PRAXMARER Leonore AUT



Strip 24

11:00

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

FRANSSON Emma SWE

MACCAGNO Carola ITA

PALK Madli EST

LIXANDRU Nicole ESP

HUBER Pia AUT

SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2T KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 6 1.00 29 10 +19 Advanced
2T KLASIK Alicja POL 6 1.00 29 10 +19 Advanced
4 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
5 KHAERTDINOVA Polina RUS 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
6 SALAMON Reka HUN 6 1.00 29 15 +14 Advanced
7 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
8 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 5 1.00 24 12 +12 Advanced
9 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 5 1.00 20 13 +7 Advanced
10 BUKI Lili HUN 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
11 VAINBERG Sophia ISR 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
12 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
13 FRANCILLONNE Oceane FRA 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
14 RAPOSO Dana ESP 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
15 FEYGIN Nicole ISR 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
16 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
17 LEBOR Hannah GBR 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
18 RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
19 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 4 0.80 24 18 +6 Advanced
20 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
21 GACHALYI Greta HUN 4 0.80 20 15 +5 Advanced
22 WETZKER Laura Katalin GER 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
23 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
24 NAZAROVA Anastasiia RUS 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
25T SILETTI Vittoria ITA 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
25T CARON Julia GBR 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
25T BOGDANOV Adele ISR 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
28 PINIER Clementine FRA 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
29 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
30 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais FRA 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
31 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
32 MUHARI Eszter HUN 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
33 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
34 ZENS Anna LUX 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
35 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
36 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
37 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
38T PALK Madli EST 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
38T GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
40 HUBER Pia AUT 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
41 CONRAD Emily UKR 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
42T KECMAN Milica SRB 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
42T HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
44 LANNES Susanne EST 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
45 GHICA Andrada ROU 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
46 KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
47 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
48 ROMEO Virgina SUI 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
49 FRANSSON Emma SWE 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
50 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
51T SONYUKSEK Berra TUR 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
51T GOLDMANN Lara GER 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
53 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
54 GALPER Eva ISR 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
55 MAANINKA Moa SWE 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
56 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 2 0.40 16 21 -5 Advanced
57 SONT Emma ROU 2 0.33 17 18 -1 Advanced
58 PROSINA Sofija LAT 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced
59 IZZO Iulia SUI 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
60 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
61 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
62 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
63T ABDINOVA Alfiya AZE 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
63T ERMENKOVA Yoanna BUL 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
65T ERTURK Aleyna TUR 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
65T STILLER Natalja DEN 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
67 VELISLAVOVA Victoria BUL 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
68 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 SA Madalena POR 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
70 KANKIIA Kristina GEO 2 0.33 19 28 -9 Advanced
71 JANELLI Zofia POL 1 0.20 19 21 -2 Advanced
72 ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT 1 0.20 15 19 -4 Eliminated
73 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 1 0.20 18 23 -5 Eliminated
74 ROBLES Elena ESP 1 0.20 15 20 -5 Eliminated
75T KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
75T LEVER Rachael GBR 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
77 KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE 1 0.20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
78 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 1 0.20 10 23 -13 Eliminated
79 LOZANO Candela ESP 1 0.17 21 26 -5 Eliminated
80 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 1 0.17 19 25 -6 Eliminated
81 BULMAN Imogen GBR 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
82 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
83T LUNDELL Moa FIN 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
83T RAHIMOVA Nazila AZE 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
85 ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
86 BANOVIC Iva CRO 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
87 BAJIC Jana SRB 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
88 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
89 PALLASVESA Inka FIN 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
90 IDRISZADE Azarin AZE 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
91 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
92 GALIC Ana CRO 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
DNF CHIMOVA Veselina BUL Withdrew
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2

Ref: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)
Video: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

3

Ref: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
Video: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
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European Junior Championship
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS 06.05.2005
2 MUHARI Eszter HUN 30.09.2002
3T KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 28.02.2003
3T GACHALYI Greta HUN 28.09.2006
5 NAZAROVA Anastasiia RUS 29.04.2002
6T SILETTI Vittoria ITA 29.03.2004
6T CARON Julia GBR 07.03.2004
8 GOLDMANN Lara GER 21.11.2002
9 KLASIK Alicja POL 14.02.2004
10 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 08.10.2003
11 KHAERTDINOVA Polina RUS 06.11.2003
12 BUKI Lili HUN 05.05.2002
13 WETZKER Laura Katalin GER 10.07.2002
14 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 20.10.2003
15 ZENS Anna LUX 26.04.2003
16 FRANSSON Emma SWE 06.06.2002
17 BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS 08.09.2003
18 SALAMON Reka HUN 15.02.2004
19 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25.04.2002
20 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 31.01.2003
21 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 08.05.2003
22 VAINBERG Sophia ISR 05.09.2004
23 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 05.04.2003
24 LEBOR Hannah GBR 23.07.2005
25 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 24.01.2003
26 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 05.01.2004
27 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 28.09.2004
28 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 20.07.2003
29 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 22.06.2003
30 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 13.01.2002
31 SONYUKSEK Berra TUR 07.03.2005
32 ERTURK Aleyna TUR 18.08.2005
33 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 21.01.2003
34 FRANCILLONNE Oceane FRA 18.09.2004
35 RAPOSO Dana ESP 02.09.2002
36 FEYGIN Nicole ISR 29.01.2003
37 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 23.09.2003
38 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 16.11.2004
39 PINIER Clementine FRA 04.07.2002
40 NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais FRA 08.11.2004
41 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 22.03.2002
42 ROMANOVA Oleksandra UKR 26.09.2005
43 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 02.02.2007
44T PALK Madli EST 26.06.2003
44T GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 04.05.2003
46 HUBER Pia AUT 08.10.2003
47 CONRAD Emily UKR 05.08.2007
48T KECMAN Milica SRB 09.10.2002
48T HASANLI KHADIJA AZE 12.06.2007
50 LANNES Susanne EST 16.08.2004
51 GHICA Andrada ROU 20.03.2003
52 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 27.03.2006
53 ROMEO Virgina SUI 28.05.2002
54 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 10.10.2003
55 GALPER Eva ISR 21.11.2002
56 MAANINKA Moa SWE 06.12.2004
57 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 27.03.2004
58 SONT Emma ROU 04.02.2005
59 IZZO Iulia SUI 28.08.2002
60 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 29.06.2005
61 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 07.06.2002
62 ERMENKOVA Yoanna BUL 16.02.2004
63 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 21.07.2002
64 JANELLI Zofia POL 25.12.2002
65 PROSINA Sofija LAT 24.09.2006
66 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 21.11.2006
67 ABDINOVA Alfiya AZE 09.11.2005
68 STILLER Natalja DEN 23.02.2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 VELISLAVOVA Victoria BUL 22.12.2006
70 SA Madalena POR 18.06.2002
71 KANKIIA Kristina GEO 03.07.2007
72 ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT 20.11.2003
73 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 28.02.2005
74 ROBLES Elena ESP 01.05.2004
75T KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 11.05.2003
75T LEVER Rachael GBR 22.03.2002
77 KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE 16.03.2003
78 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 25.05.2004
79 LOZANO Candela ESP 06.03.2006
80 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 07.07.2002
81 BULMAN Imogen GBR 19.07.2003
82 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 08.11.2006
83T RAHIMOVA Nazila AZE 28.06.2005
83T LUNDELL Moa FIN 06.03.2006
85 ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT 01.06.2003
86 BANOVIC Iva CRO 15.05.2002
87 BAJIC Jana SRB 04.10.2005
88 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 12.08.2003
89 PALLASVESA Inka FIN 04.05.2005
90 IDRISZADE Azarin AZE 19.03.2004
91 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 27.09.2002
92 GALIC Ana CRO 12.09.2003
DNF CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 21.04.2003
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AMEZ-DROZ Leon SUI B 18031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B 12071991002 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B 18091967000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
CASARES Ignacio ESP B 30061977001 Ref: 1 Video: 2
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B 14061970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
JEZA Jure SLO B 23091982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 16041990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
LENNON Christopher GBR B 21121991003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO B 08121969000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
MORALES Jacobo MEX B 15051990004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B 19101974001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN B 29041970001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL B 03061985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Assist: 1
TILENSHIYEV Yeraly KAZ B 05021985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1


